=

FIE

Name
TERNI Maria Ludmila
CLARKE Freya
DANIEL Claire
HAY Beatrice
HULL Violet
MENTOR Victoria
SHIBA Rebekah
CENKER Freya
KRAENKL Maria
KUDLACEK Beatrice
WEISS Kim
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
CECCHINI Gabriela
PISTOIA Mariana

TOLDO Ana

COMERFORD Shannon

FINTER Rose

GOLDIE Alanna

HARVEY Eleanor
INOSTROZA Arantza
MONTECINOS Lisa
POBLETE Constanza
FU Yiting

HUANG Ali

HUO Xingxin

WU Peilin

VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta

DAJCIC Marcela

BIMOVA Andrea

HAVRANKOVA Eva

THE ARTUS COURT PKO BP (GDANSK) 03.02.17

Numbers of fencers entered: 173
Category : S

Weapon : F

Gender : F

Event : |

Country Ranking @ Points
ARGENTINA 218 2.0
AUSTRALIA 154 6.0
AUSTRALIA 286 0.0
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA

AUSTRIA 130 7.5
AUSTRIA 271 1.0
AUSTRIA 391 0.0
AUSTRIA 184 4.5
AUSTRIA 53 30.0

BRAZIL 88 15.5

BRAZIL 401 0.0

BRAZIL 412 0.0

CANADA 71 21.0
CANADA 293 0.0

CANADA 37 41.0
CANADA 12 111.0

CHILE 156 6.0

CHILE

CHILE

CHINA 177 5.0

CHINA 210 3.0

CHINA 77 19.0

CHINA 52 31.0
COLOMBIA 27 47.0

CROATIA 409 0.0

CZECH 272 1.0

REPUBLIC
CZECH

REPUBLIC

License
19041988001
06091999001
08071990002
26031998001
22062000002
19081997004
11021999000
26071994002
13041996001
03031999004
08091991000
28011992000
12041997001
03121998001
10121997002
07041988002
13091973001

17041994000

14011995000
07052000000
30062002000
26081998004
27011996005
26031997002
19011996002
14021996002
29081987000
04061993000

06011993000

14011996000

ID
23037
38144
24831
31430
36830
36756
36831
26961
31906
34549
15803
18774
30930
34747
32466
12287
32859

22533

23398
37252
42963
37147
35370
34888
29115
38125
5245
20610

19574

32753

Date of birth
19.04.88
06.09.99
08.07.90
26.03.98
22.06.00
19.08.97
11.02.99
26.07.94
13.04.96
03.03.99
08.09.91
28.01.92
12.04.97
03.12.98
10.12.97
07.04.88
13.09.73

17.04.94

14.01.95
07.04.00
30.06.02
26.08.98
27.01.96
26.03.97
19.01.96
14.02.96
29.08.87
04.06.93

06.01.93

14.01.96

Inscr. Date
15.01.17
19.09.16
11.12.16
01.10.16
27.09.16
21.10.16
20.09.16
09.01.17
09.01.17
09.01.17
09.01.17
09.01.17
11.01.17
11.01.17
16.12.16
03.01.17
03.01.17

03.01.17

03.01.17
23.01.17
23.01.17
23.01.17
28.12.16
28.12.16
28.12.16
28.12.16
22.01.17
16.01.17

13.01.17

17.01.17



CARBALLO BARRERA lvania Caro...

OJEDA Barbara
BLAZE Anita
BUTRUILLE Solene
DUCHESNE Marie
GUYART Astrid
JUBENOT Chloe
LACHERAY Eva
LUMINET Clarisse
MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine
RANCUREL Maeva
RANVIER Pauline

RECHER Alice

THIBUS Ysaora

BEARDMORE Kate

MULLINS Philippa

SMITH Katie

BRAUN Julia

EBERT Leonie
GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin
HAMPEL Eva
KIRSCHEN Kim
KNAUER Tamina
KRAUSE Charlotte
POSGAY Zsofia
SAUER Anne
SCHMITZ Franziska
UELTGESFORTH Pia

WERNER Sophia

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikater...

CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa
LAU Cheuk Yu

LEE Areta

LIU Yan Wai

GOLYA Fruzsina

ICQC7CNIQC7WV Csihiina

EL SALVADOR

SPAIN
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

GREAT
BRITAIN

GREAT
BRITAIN

GREAT
BRITAIN

GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GREECE
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HUNGARY

Ul INIRADYV

148
393
117
87
98
10
79
121
206
65
107
48

283

235

260

295

247
40
19
69

212

173

186

405
49

213

232

182
89
95

194

83
174

ae

6.0
0.0
9.0
15.5
12.5
115.0
18.0
8.0
3.0
26.0
10.5
33.0

1.0

166.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

1.5
40.5
69.0
22.0

2.5

5.5

4.0

0.0
33.0

2.5

2.0

4.5
15.5
14.0

3.0

16.5
5.0

10 B

04111993001
07061993000
29101991000
02111997000
08061997001
17031983000
26031995001
11032000002
18051992001
31101994000
18051996002
14041994001

06041999000

22081991001

27091997000

28011990000

17031996000

29041997000
04101999000
19121985000
05121992002
16091996001
18021994001
07051993001
11121998000
01041991000
24111993002
26041999004
14061999000
10061997000
27011994004
22031997001
11032000000
09071989003

06011994000

Nne4n400nnnn

25104
26919
16054
32657
32483
2860
26136
38837
22143
26137
32359
25514

36799

20514

31645

17406

30326

32078
33746
3903
25834
28461
24381
24354
36458
17481
24669
36453
32077
28651
27431
34878
32965
15289

21661

A4ND

04.11.93
07.06.93
29.10.91
02.11.97
08.06.97
17.03.83
26.03.95
11.03.00
18.05.92
31.10.94
18.05.96
14.04.94

06.04.99

22.08.91

27.09.97

28.01.90

17.03.96

29.04.97
04.10.99
19.12.85
05.12.92
16.09.96
18.02.94
07.05.93
11.12.98
01.04.91
24.11.93
26.04.99
14.06.99
10.06.97
27.01.94
22.03.97
11.03.00
09.07.89

06.01.94

ne 40 on

05.01
02.01
24.01
24.01
24.01
24.01
24.01
31.01
25.01
24.01
24.01
24.01

24.01

24.01

20.01

20.01

20.01

25.01
25.01
25.01
25.01
25.01
25.01
25.01
25.01
25.01
25.01
25.01
25.01
11.01
24.01
24.01
24.01
24.01
26.01

Nne N4

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

47



ULOLLINOZLZNNT v4nvia

KNAPEK Edina
KONDRICZ Kata
KREISS Fanny
LUPKOVICS Dora
MESTERI Viktoria
MOHAMED Aida
OROSHAZI Csilla
PASZTOR Flora
SZALAI Szonja
DUXBURY Victoria
BATINI Martina
CALISSI Olga Rachele
CINI Chiara
CIPRESSA Erica
CIPRIANI Valentina
DE COSTANZO Valentina
ERRIGO Arianna
MANCINI Camilla
PALUMBO Francesca
TEO Serena
VARDARO Elisa
VOLPI Alice
AZUMA Sera
AZUMA Rio

ITO Maki

KANO Minami
KIKUCHI Komaki
KURACHI Miho
NISHIOKA Shiho
TSUJI Sumire
CHAE Song Oh
CHOI Dukha
HONG Seo In
HONG Hyo Jin

KIM Mina

KIM Hyunijin

KARMAOUI Manal

HivnNuanAni

HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
IRELAND
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
KOREA
KOREA
KOREA
KOREA
KOREA
KOREA

MOROCCO

Iu

29
97
41
76
171
17
296
100
175

361

85
36
114
50

44

42
109
45
28
13
123
282
438
33
183
169
26
126
208
378
60
102
22
67

437

45.0
13.0
38.0
20.0
5.5
75.0
0.0
12.0
5.0
0.0
117.0
16.0
42.0
9.0
32.0
36.0
256.0
38.0
10.0
36.0
46.0
90.0
8.0
1.0
0.0
425
4.5
6.0
50.0
8.0
3.0
0.0
29.0
12.0
63.0
245

0.0

vu i1 1I0cuvc

05101977000
16071998001
12041989000
30011993000
01091996001
12031976000
22091975001
30061998000
15091994000
27091995002
17041989001
23031992001
29121990000
18051996000
08041983003
25081989000
06061988000
10061994000
10021994001
20091984000
27111988000
15041992000
20081999001
27071998002
29051996001
27111996000
22021997002
21051993003
23021989001
29111999001
22031989005
09011993001
30111988000
31011994004
14061987007
29051995001

10111985004

“+1Vo

4121
32912
9426
17872
30084
4164
29118
33780
24399
30222
12590
22043
17630
28701
4437
12591
9377
23445
23447
4704
12156
19878
40025
34969
28946
28643
37023
26262
13428
39195
25197
27296
13888
29233
21049
31094

42572

VU. 1£.0c

05.10.77
16.07.98
12.04.89
30.01.93
01.09.96
12.03.76
22.09.75
30.06.98
15.09.94
27.09.95
17.04.89
23.03.92
29.12.90
18.05.96
08.04.83
25.08.89
06.06.88
10.06.94
10.02.94
20.09.84
27.11.88
15.04.92
20.08.99
27.07.98
29.05.96
27.11.96
22.02.97
21.05.93
23.02.89
29.11.99
22.03.89
09.01.93
30.11.88
31.01.94
14.06.87
29.05.95

10.11.85

V.V 1

26.01
26.01
26.01
26.01
26.01
26.01
27.01
26.01

26.01

N

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

30.09.16

20.01
23.01
20.01
20.01
23.01
20.01
20.01
20.01
23.01
24.01
20.01
20.01
12.01
12.01
18.01
18.01
12.01
12.01
12.01
12.01
23.01
23.01
23.01
23.01
23.01
23.01

17.01

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

7



RENTIER Eline

WYLLIE Stephanie
CHRZANOWSKA Julia
CHRZANOWSKA Marika
CZAJKA Weronika
GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia
JEGLINSKA Aleksandra
LIDZBARSKA Julia
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
LYCZBINSKA Marta
MATYSIAK Katarzyna
MECH Marta
PALISZEWSKA Monika
SULIK Sandra
SYNORADZKA Martyna
SZEWCZYK Wiktoria
TOMCZAK Renata
VETULANI Maria
WALCZYK Julia
WASILCZUK Dominika
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata
ZUROWSKA Beata
BOLDOR Maria
CALUGAREANU Malina
SIRBU Teodora

VIRGA Laura
ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya
ALBOROVA Yana
DERIGLAZOVA Inna
ELESINA Irina
IVANOVA Anastasia
MARTINES HAUREGI Oksana
MARTYANOVA Marta
NOVALIN'SKA Kristina
PIRIEVA Leyla
SAMSONOVA Kristina
TRIPAPINA Svetlana

ZAGIDULLINA Adelina

NETHERLANDS
NEW ZEALAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA

RUSSIA

290
354
94
115
427

138

24

82

404

93

401
216

46

181

120

99

110

86

34
116

127

68
167
118

18

0.0
0.0
14.0
9.0
0.0

6.5

56.0

17.0

0.0

14.5

0.0
2.5

34.0

5.0

8.0

12.0

10.0
16.0

218.0

42.0
9.0

8.0

24.0
6.0
9.0

71.0

11051996000
24111993004
18091997000
07111995000
28041995005
04061994000
27121999007
13031999001
20041990002
20041990001
24111998000
18111999000
26071990002
03011996001
30011988000
02121998001
29051999000
09091996001
28101997000
20082000000
30011982002
08091997001
03081996001
15091996001
23021999002
24031997000
29011997000
24011994000
10031990003
22021991001
21031990000
14061995004
01121998000
05101989002
22061993003
13031995005
19021994002

13011993001

29761
30429
30140
20461
30291
24221
41843
39248
12780
15200
37053
37054
19547
29002
9908
37858
33647
32191
30327
42647
5505
31902
29054
27093
35935
32904
33069
25842
18831
20765
20744
31154
34564
18830
28365
31155
28162

27237

11.05.96
24.11.93
18.09.97
07.11.95
28.04.95
04.06.94
27.12.99
13.03.99
20.04.90
20.04.90
24.11.98
18.11.99
26.07.90
03.01.96
30.01.88
02.12.98
29.05.99
09.09.96
28.10.97
20.08.00
30.01.82
08.09.97
03.08.96
15.09.96
23.02.99
24.03.97
29.01.97
24.01.94
10.03.90
22.02.91
21.03.90
14.06.95
01.12.98
05.10.89
22.06.93
13.03.95
19.02.94

13.01.93

21.01
11.01
11.01
11.01
25.01
18.01
11.01
18.01
25.01
11.01
23.01
18.01
26.01
12.01
11.01
25.01
11.01
11.01
11.01
23.01
11.01
11.01
25.01
25.01
30.01
25.01
27.01
27.01
27.01
27.01
27.01
27.01
27.01
27.01
27.01
27.01
27.01

27.01

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

a7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7



BITTEROVA Kitti

CELLEROVA Michala

GOTHBERG VON TROIL Gabrielle

LOFMARK Linn
RUNDQUIST Harriet

SCHREIBER Ester

VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina

CHEN Ling Yi

CHENG Hsin

LEI Yu Ru

TSAI Xiao-Qing

YANG Chin Man

GUNES Firuze Aysen
KARAMETE Irem

VARDAR Cansu Umay

MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya

RAPYNETS Alina
RAPYNETS Krystina
CRUM Quinn
DESCHNER Stefani
DUBROVICH Jacqueline
KIEFER Lee

LAFFEY Jessie

LU Margaret
MASSIALAS Sabrina
PARTRIDGE Morgan
ROSS Nicole

TAFFEL Sara
WEINTRAUB Maia Mei
WHITNEY April
GIMENEZ Isis

HERNANDEZ Susanne

31.01.2017

SLOVAKIA
SLOVAKIA
SWEDEN
SWEDEN
SWEDEN
SWEDEN
SWEDEN

CHINESE
TAIPEI

CHINESE
TAIPEI

CHINESE
TAIPEI

CHINESE
TAIPEI

CHINESE
TAIPEI

TURKEY
TURKEY
TURKEY
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
VENEZUELA

VENEZUELA

442

103

308

217

146

105

323

162

124

299

56

262

140

189

265

275

172

91

209

73

38

176

228

306

380

25

375

0.0

0.0

2.0

6.0

0.0

6.0

8.0

0.0

29.5

1.0

6.0

3.0

1.0

1.0

5.5

15.0

232.0

3.0

20.0

41.0

5.0

159.0

2.0

0.0

0.0

51.0

0.0

28051997000

23011994000

03101989001

18081996000

05021998003

08041997000

07071995000

29081996001

29101996004

17031998005

08111999000

02041999001

29091997002

20061993001

30031995001

25091991004

25071995003

25071995002

24071997000

28061999000

18071994001

15061994000

24071995000

21031994000

22011997000

10031998000

15011989000

19021995001

24102002000

02041992000

30071990004

10102001002

29852

20593

17452

27947

35383

27945

32336

32850

34704

42555

34602

34670

35097

20938

28140

20134

27233

30109

27932

32608

28081

21717

29791

19379

28086

29695

12269

26623

39631

17412

21261

41633

28.05.97

23.01.94

03.10.89

18.08.96

05.02.98

08.04.97

07.07.95

29.08.96

29.10.96

17.03.98

08.11.99

02.04.99

29.09.97

20.06.93

30.03.95

25.09.91

25.07.95

25.07.95

24.07.97

28.06.99

18.07.94

15.06.94

24.07.95

21.03.94

22.01.97

10.03.98

15.01.89

19.02.95

24.10.02

02.04.92

30.07.90

01.10.01

17.01

17.01

06.01

06.01

06.01

06.01

06.01

A7

A7

A7

7

A7

A7

A7

27.12.16

27.12.16

27.12.16

27.12.16

27.12.16

19.01

19.01

19.01

26.01

25.01

25.01

19.01

19.01

19.01

19.01

19.01

19.01

19.01

19.01

19.01

19.01

19.01

19.01

22.01

25.01

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7

A7
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